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18 May 2021 

 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 

 

This year due to the Covid restrictions our annual whole school Sports Day event cannot go ahead like 

previous years.  Therefore, we have decided that each class will have their very own sports day, where the 

children will compete with their class mates, participating in a variety of events. Please see the dates 

below for each class.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The sports events will take place on the school grounds. Due to Covid restrictions, unfortunately parents 

and guardians are not permitted to attend. 

 

The pupils should wear their school PE uniform on this day.  If it is not possible to hold the events 

outdoors due to bad weather the sports activities will take place in our school assembly hall.  

 

We endeavour to make this a fun filled day for each class with the children having extra time to play on 

our wonderful new outdoor play equipment.  

 

Yours sincerely  

Mrs U Farrell 

Principal 

Date Year Group Class Teacher  
Monday 24 May Primary 3 Mrs Daly 

Tuesday 25 May Primary 3 Miss Flynn 

Wednesday 26 May Primary 2 Mrs Doolan 

Thursday 27 May Primary 3 Mrs Duffy 

Friday 28 May Primary 2 Mrs McGreevy 

   

Wednesday 2 June Primary 1 Miss Patterson 

Thursday 3 June Primary 1 Miss McConville 

Friday 4 June Primary 1 Mrs Connell 

Friday 4 June ASC Mrs Hope/Mrs Rice 

   

Monday 7 June Primary 4 Mr Rice 

Tuesday 8 June Primary 4 Miss Dunne 

Wednesday 9 June Primary 5 Miss Johnston 

Thursday 10 June Primary 5 Mrs Fitzpatrick 

Friday 11 June Primary 7 Miss Gilsensan 

   

Monday 14 June Primary 7 Mrs Treanor 

Tuesday 15 June Primary 7 Mrs Morgan 

Wednesday 16 June Primary 6 Mrs Kelly 

Thursday 17 June Primary 6 Mrs Lunny 

Friday 18 June Primary 6 Miss Fegan 
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